

School Site Council Members 2018-2019

School Site Council Meeting/Parent Advisory Committee REVISED

Thursday, February 7, 2019 3:15pm, Dehesa School Conference Room

School Site Council Mission & Purpose:

The Dehesa School Site Council is a group of teachers, parents, school staff members, community stakeholders, etc. that works together with the principal to develop, review, and evaluate school improvement programs for the benefit of the students of Dehesa School.

- I. Meeting Called to Order
- II. Welcome to All
- III. Roll Call
- IV. Adoption of Agenda
- V. School Site Council Mission & Purpose
- VI. Review of the Dehesa School Site Council Bylaws
- VII. Election of Officers:
 - A. Chairperson
 - B. Vice-chairperson
 - C. Secretary
 - D. Parliamentarian
- VIII. Review Handouts
 - A. Robert's Rules of Order
 - IX. Announcements
 - X. "Good of the Order"
- XI. Next Meeting Thursday, March 5, 2019

School Site Council/Parent Advisory Committee Meeting Dates:

3/5/19 @ 3:15PM, Conference Room 4/2/19 @ 3:15PM, Conference Room 5/7/19 @ 3:15PM, Conference Room 6/4/19 @ 3:15PM, Conference Room



School Site Council Members 2018-2019

School Site Council Meeting/Parent Advisory Committee

Thursday, February 7, 2019 3:15pm, Dehesa School Conference Room

SIGN IN SHEET

NAME	ROLE

School Site Council Mission & Purpose: